Holidays 2024 privinl pran NN
Date Day [Holliday Com_nTe_nts nnyn an| or NN
01.01.2024 [Mon |New year Embassy closed | a0 nnnaw nwTh mw| "101.01.2024
29.03.2024 |Fri Good Friday Embassy closed N11A0 NNMAY awn ey or|  129.03.2024
31.03.2024 |Sun  |Easter Eve Weekend - close 120 - W'ol0 XNoo| °'x|31.03.2024
01.04.2024 |[Mon __|Easter Monday Embassy closed | n11ao nnnaw NNOOSY an 7w aw o[ '21/01.04.2024
22.04.2024 |Mon |Passover Eve Open until 13:00 |13:00 7y D121y nos 1| '"1/22.04.2024
23.04.2024 |Tue [Passover Embassy closed | nirao nnmaw noo| ‘1/23.04.2024
24.04.2024 |Wed |Passover Embassy closed | o nnmaw noo| '71|24.04.2024
27.04.2024 |Sat _ |King's day Weekend - close 2120 - w"o10 Ymn or| 'w|27.04.2024
28.04.2024 |Sun__ |2nd. Passover eve. Weekend - close 10 - ¥"o10 W NoY 1| 'n|28.04.2024
29.04.2024 |Mon | 2nd. Passover Embassy closed | niia0 nnmaw 1Y noo| "1|29.04.2024
30.04.2024 |Tue  |2nd. Passover Embassy closed | a0 nnmaw v noo|  ‘1]30.04.2024
05.05.2024 |Sun__ |Liberation day Weekend - close 1120 - w910 nnwa orr|  'x|05.05.2024
09.05.2024 [Thu _ [Ascension day Embassy closed | o nnmaw omwy avyn or|  'n|09.05.2024
13.05.2024 |Mon _|Memorial day + Independence day Eve  |Open until 14:00 | 14:00 7y n'7aiy| nmmyyn b 29y + N o 1/13.05.2024
14.05.2024 |Tue | independence day Embassy closed | al1a0 nnmay nixnyyn orr|  ‘a|14.05.2024
19.05.2024 [Sun  (Pentecost Weekend - close 120 - Y910 voipuio| 'x|19.05.2024
20.05.2024 |[Mon _(Whit Monday Embassy closed | nl1ao nnmaw 122 an]  "1/20.05.2024
11.06.2024 [Tue  |Shavu'ot Eve. Open till 14:00 14:00 T o2y nivaw 1vy|  'a|11.06.2024
12.06.2024 |Wed | Shavu'ot Embassy closed | nno nnmaw nynv| '7/12.06.2024
13.06.2024 [Thu | Shavu'ot Embassy closed | nino0 ninmaw niviay| ‘n|13.06.2024
02.10.2024 |Wed |Rosh Hashana Eve. Open till 13:00 13:00 T Dy el wxi 1| '102.10.2024
03.10.2024 |Thu |Rosh Hashana Embassy closed | a0 nnnaw Mwn uxl|  'n[03.10.2024
04.10.2024 |Fri Rosh Hashana Embassy closed | 1110 nnnav mwnwuxi|  '104.10.2024
11.10.2024 |Fri Kippur Eve Open till 13:00 13:00 T n'maly 9D oraw|  1111.10.2024
12.10.2024 |Sat _ |Kippur day Weekend - close 110 - U"DI0 119D o 'w|12.10.2024
16.10.2024 |Wed |Sukkot Eve. Open till 14:00 14:00 Tv D'1aIY nio 1| "1{16.10.2024
17.10.2024 |Thu  |Sukkot Embassy closed | avao nnnaw nio | 'n|17.10.2024
18.10.2024 |Fri Sukkot Embassy closed | a0 nnmaw nIo '1118.10.2024
23.10.2024 |Wed |Hosha'ana Raba Open till 14:00 14:00 T D'y N xywin|  *1/23.10.2024
24.10.2024 |Thu  |Simchat Thora Embassy closed | nniao nnnaw N nnnv|  'n|24.10.2024
25.10.2024 |Fri Shmini atzeret Embassy closed | a0 nnmaw nyy "y|  "1125.10.2024
24.12.2024|Tue |Christmas Eve Open till 14:00 14:00 Ty o1ty THND AN 3| '2|24.12.2024
25.12.2024 [Wed |[Christmas Embassy closed | a0 nnmaw Thinn an|  '71|25.12.2024
26.12.2024 [Thu _ |Christmas 2 Embassy closed | n1120 nnMaw 2 T'mn an|  'n|26.12.2024
31.12.2024 [Thu _ |New year Eve Open till 14:00 14:00 1y Dr121Y YN Mw | 'n|31.12.2024
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